June 2024

Accusations Filed

Date Filed
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/05/2024
06/05/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/13/2024
06/13/2024
06/17/2024
06/17/2024
06/24/2024
06/27/2024
06/27/2024

Respondent Last Name
REYES

THOMER
CHAVEZ-LOPEZ JR
PACE-MURPHY
PERALTA

Martinez
CASTANEDA
SMITH

KUDER

Miller

MORENO

MADRID
RODRIGUEZ JR

Statement of Issues Filed

Date Filed
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/13/2024

Citations Issued
Date Issued
06/05/2024
06/05/2024
06/05/2024
06/05/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/27/2024
06/27/2024
06/27/2024
06/27/2024

Respondent Last Name
Womack

hernandez

Randhawa

Respondent Last Name
TRAN
HAINES
GARCIA
GUILLEN
GOODWYN
SERRANO
Gonzalez
TYRRELL
Garcia
BUENAVISTA
EARL

LUNA
Huddleston
Delgado
ferguson
CLARK

DALLI

KARN
WALKER

Decisions and Orders Filed

Date Issued
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024

Respondent Last Name
FLORES

Arias Aguilar
GERASIMOV

WALKER

Sandoval

Pagkatotohan

Welch

Respondent First Name
JESSICA
CARIN
MIGUEL
KATRINA
MARK DEN
Rebecca
MARIA
KATRINA
SHANNON
Tonisha
HECTOR
MARIO
ANGEL

Respondent First Name
Krystal

soyla

Darmeen

Respondent First Name
DIANNE
SYDNEY
ESPERANZA
ESMERALDA
AMBER
GLENDA
Sidney
BRITTANY
Issac
CARLSON
KEITH
VERONICA
LaNiah
Alejandra
allie

LEACHA
DESIREE
MARK
SARAH

Respondent First Name
ANGELICA C

Juan Manuel

LORENA BARELLANO
GAIL GRIFFITH

Erika

Eleuterio G Jr.

Charles Edward Jr

License Type

License Type

License Type

License Number
34537
683057
37160
287338
239300
42375
255319
279085
252641
713269
35838
247377
34746

License Number
715056
284016
211085
232456
231480
285013
727300
289812
40755
286187
217399
266102
733246
715199
721082
35544
248210
25950
711352

License Number
687902
7612733-A
227352

280367

720336

697964

727708
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